DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 870.00

FRIEGHT ON VALUE 290.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 994.29

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 580.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 5285.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 634.20

GRAND TOTAL 5919.00
Rupees : Five Thousand  Nine Hundred Nineteen   Only

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

BANGALORE RAJAJINAGAR (BLRN)

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

INVOICE NO. BGLSINV250000216 VALUE 213084.61

E-Waybill No 122200101993

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :